
Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure
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1007804 31790 Carlotta Rauch LK 1B Jokers Jet Set 5 5 6 16 3 17 J 1
1002429 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A How Bout This 2 2 5 3 3 15 5 23 J 2
1007804 4992 Annette Rauch LK 1A Jokers Jet Set 3 5 8 2 13 N
1008028 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Kings Big Ella 4 4 8 2 6 N
1002262 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Lu Lil Red Kid 4 3 7 2 11 N
34181 32147 Michaela Wieder LK 1A Watt A Copy Jac 2 5 7 2 10 N
27146 17582 Katja Bauer LK 1A Double Oak Brown Sugar 3 4 7 2 7 N
32273 14186 Beatrix Herrmann LK 1A Miss Susi Hollywood 4 2 6 2 6 N
37002 15398 Alexandra Klee LK 1A VS The Lucky One 5 5 1 6 N
30450 33046 Miriam Friede LK 1A TL Sunday Nite 5 5 1 4 N
1002310 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A TL Johnny Be Good 4 4 1 7 N
35067 24585 Andrea Giesecke LK 1A Looking Good In Red 4 4 1 7 N
27324 23232 Sarah Levy LK 1A Special Spotted Skip 4 4 1 6 N
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 4 4 1 5 N
1002223 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A Spark N Mischief 3 3 1 4 N
1002280 33364 Jana Emmert LK 1B Golden Royal Macci 2 2 1 5 N
24579 19182 Julia Kohlstadt LK 1A Kings Blue McCue 1 1 1 4 N
1006863 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Topsails Ally Dunit 1 1 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1010843 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Skip Smooth Badger 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship
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1002818 24939 Mareike Weiss LK 1A Smart Wimpys Duke 1 5 1 6 5 3 1 22 7 39 J 1
1002262 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Lu Lil Red Kid 5 2 4 11 3 19 J 2
32025 35139 Franziska Karges LK 1A Bea Mega Bounty 2 5 3 10 3 13 J 3
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 3 3 2 8 3 12 J
36744 1005488 Emely Fischer LK 1A Hollywood Bar Cruzer 6 6 12 2 19 N
32273 14186 Beatrix Herrmann LK 1A Miss Susi Hollywood 5 1 6 2 12 N
1007804 31790 Carlotta Rauch LK 1B Jokers Jet Set 4 2 6 2 10 N
30450 33046 Miriam Friede LK 1A TL Sunday Nite 5 5 1 7 N
1007804 4992 Annette Rauch LK 1A Jokers Jet Set 5 5 1 6 N
1008028 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Kings Big Ella 1 4 5 2 9 N
1005274 23343 Stefan Giesecke LK 1A One Shot Hot 4 4 1 8 N
1003668 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Mr. Pepper Red Dun It 4 4 1 8 N
24579 19182 Julia Kohlstadt LK 1A Kings Blue McCue 4 4 1 6 N
37002 15398 Alexandra Klee LK 1A VS The Lucky One 4 4 1 4 N
1002280 33364 Jana Emmert LK 1B Golden Royal Macci 4 4 1 3 N
1002310 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A TL Johnny Be Good 4 4 1 3 N
35067 24585 Andrea Giesecke LK 1A Looking Good In Red 3 3 1 7 N
35159 33365 Anna Emmert LK 1B Merlot 3 3 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1002429 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A How Bout This 3 3 1 2 N
29694 28708 Jacqueline Nattermann LK 1A Golden Hot Shot 2 2 1 4 N
1006863 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Topsails Ally Dunit 1 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Trail Horse

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1002818 24939 Mareike Weiss LK 1A Smart Wimpys Duke 3 4 4 5 3 1 20 6 34 J 1
1007804 31790 Carlotta Rauch LK 1B Jokers Jet Set 4 4 3 3 14 4 9 J 2
27146 17582 Katja Bauer LK 1A Double Oak Brown Sugar 4 4 5 13 3 17 J 3
24579 19182 Julia Kohlstadt LK 1A Kings Blue McCue 2 5 3 1 11 4 14 J
32025 35139 Franziska Karges LK 1A Bea Mega Bounty 1 4 1 6 3 8 J
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 5 6 11 2 19 N
1007804 4992 Annette Rauch LK 1A Jokers Jet Set 4 3 7 2 12 N
1002310 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A TL Johnny Be Good 4 3 7 2 7 N
34181 32147 Michaela Wieder LK 1A Watt A Copy Jac 5 1 6 2 13 N
30450 33046 Miriam Friede LK 1A TL Sunday Nite 5 5 1 5 N
37002 15398 Alexandra Klee LK 1A VS The Lucky One 5 5 1 5 N
1008028 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Kings Big Ella 5 5 1 4 N
1002280 33364 Jana Emmert LK 1B Golden Royal Macci 5 5 1 3 N
27534 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A Burnin The Rail 3 2 5 2 6 N
30013 22934 Anne Schneider LK 1A Play Them Out 3 3 1 7 N
35067 24585 Andrea Giesecke LK 1A Looking Good In Red 3 3 1 7 N
1005959 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B My Lady Jojo 3 3 1 2 N
1006029 14186 Beatrix Herrmann LK 1A Smooth Speedy Skip 2 2 1 6 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Trail Horse

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1003422 30781 Vanessa Groß LK 1A Kings Suga Doc 2 2 1 6 N
32273 14186 Beatrix Herrmann LK 1A Miss Susi Hollywood 2 2 1 2 N
1002429 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A How Bout This 2 2 1 1 N
1002223 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A Spark N Mischief 1 1 1 4 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1002818 24939 Mareike Weiss LK 1A Smart Wimpys Duke 3 5 5 5 2 20 5 31 J 1
32025 35139 Franziska Karges LK 1A Bea Mega Bounty 3 3 5 3 14 4 21 J 2
1002262 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Lu Lil Red Kid 5 4 4 13 3 27 J 3
1002223 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A Spark N Mischief 3 4 4 1 12 4 23 J
24579 19182 Julia Kohlstadt LK 1A Kings Blue McCue 3 4 3 10 3 12 J
1003668 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Mr. Pepper Red Dun It 5 6 11 2 14 N
27324 23232 Sarah Levy LK 1A Special Spotted Skip 5 4 9 2 18 N
1005508 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Smokin Voodoo Dr 3 4 7 2 13 N
34944 14398 Laura Stein LK 1A Gunna B Taste 6 6 1 11 N
1010677 1002701 Lukas von Lohr LK 1B Gundels Max 3 2 5 2 7 N
1007126 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 4 4 1 10 N
1007617 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Whiz Kid Wimpy 4 4 1 7 N
1002310 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A TL Johnny Be Good 3 1 4 2 5 N
1008028 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Kings Big Ella 3 3 1 4 N
1002280 33364 Jana Emmert LK 1B Golden Royal Macci 3 3 1 2 N
33866 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Justalittle Ironman 2 2 1 8 N
1006028 30819 Melanie Krause LK 1A Purojac 2 2 1 8 N
1003422 30781 Vanessa Groß LK 1A Kings Suga Doc 2 2 1 8 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1007457 31842 Lisa Dölling LK 1A ND Cash The Guns 2 2 1 5 N
35159 33365 Anna Emmert LK 1B Merlot 2 2 1 1 N
1011094 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Smoking Sugar Chick 2 2 1 1 N
1002429 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A How Bout This 2 2 1 N
1005959 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B My Lady Jojo 1 1 1 2 N
1010843 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Skip Smooth Badger 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Riding
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27534 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A Burnin The Rail 5 4 4 5 4 4 26 6 33 J 1
36744 1005488 Emely Fischer LK 1A Hollywood Bar Cruzer 6 5 4 15 3 22 J 2
37002 15398 Alexandra Klee LK 1A VS The Lucky One 5 5 1 9 N
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 4 1 5 2 13 N
1003668 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Mr. Pepper Red Dun It 2 3 5 2 3 N
30649 30436 Helen Försch LK 1A Peppys Indian Kiss 4 4 1 8 N
1005274 23343 Stefan Giesecke LK 1A One Shot Hot 4 4 1 2 N
35067 24585 Andrea Giesecke LK 1A Looking Good In Red 1 3 4 2 6 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Superhorse

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1002223 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A Spark N Mischief 4 4 4 3 15 4 19 J 1
33866 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Justalittle Ironman 5 4 3 2 14 4 15 J 2
30649 30436 Helen Försch LK 1A Peppys Indian Kiss 5 5 1 8 N
1003668 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Mr. Pepper Red Dun It 5 5 1 7 N
27324 23232 Sarah Levy LK 1A Special Spotted Skip 5 5 1 6 N
36744 1005488 Emely Fischer LK 1A Hollywood Bar Cruzer 3 2 5 2 10 N
32025 35139 Franziska Karges LK 1A Bea Mega Bounty 3 3 1 5 N
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 2 1 3 2 7 N
1002656 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Chics Electric Spark 1 1 1 4 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Reining

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1007126 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 4 5 5 4 18 4 20 J 1
1010785 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Whizzen Lewis 6 5 11 2 19 N
34944 14398 Laura Stein LK 1A Gunna B Taste 5 5 1 6 N
1010677 1002701 Lukas von Lohr LK 1B Gundels Max 4 4 1 5 N
1011094 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Smoking Sugar Chick 4 4 1 3 N
1005958 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Whiz Trashadoodledoo 3 3 1 4 N
33866 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Justalittle Ironman 2 2 1 3 N
1005959 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B My Lady Jojo 1 1 1 2 N
1010917 23182 Jan Zweers LK 1A Captain Buzz Lightyear 1 1 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Showmanship At Halter
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1002818 24939 Mareike Weiss LK 1A Smart Wimpys Duke 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 28 7 21 J 1
32273 14186 Beatrix Herrmann LK 1A Miss Susi Hollywood 2 5 2 9 3 4 J 2
1005509 31621 Kerstin Löchel LK 1A GM Sunnys King Bar 2 2 1 5 3 4 J 3
37002 15398 Alexandra Klee LK 1A VS The Lucky One 4 4 1 2 N
1008362 28645 Janina Blum LK 1A HC Suddenly Wisely 3 3 1 2 N
30450 33046 Miriam Friede LK 1A TL Sunday Nite 3 3 1 1 N
34181 32147 Michaela Wieder LK 1A Watt A Copy Jac 1 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
 S

ch
öf

fe
ng

ru
nd

C
 H

un
ge

n

C
 B

er
ns

bu
rg

A
/Q

 E
rb

ac
h 

I

C
 E

rb
ac

h 
I

C
 P

ar
te

ns
te

in
 (B

ay
er

n)

C
 R

on
ne

bu
rg

A
/Q

 E
rb

ac
h 

II

B
 N

id
de

ra
u

C
 E

rb
ac

h 
II

 S
um

m
e 

Pu
nk

te

 S
um

m
e 

Pr
üf

un
ge

n

 S
um

m
e 

ge
sc

hl
ag

en
e 

Pf
er

de

 M
in

 3
  T

ur
ni

er
e 

m
it 

Pl
at

z

Pl
at

z

32025 35139 Franziska Karges LK 1A Bea Mega Bounty 1 5 5 4 15 4 22 J 1
1002818 24939 Mareike Weiss LK 1A Smart Wimpys Duke 4 3 4 4 15 4 14 J 2
1002223 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A Spark N Mischief 3 1 5 2 11 4 18 J 3
1002262 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Lu Lil Red Kid 4 2 3 9 3 17 J
24579 19182 Julia Kohlstadt LK 1A Kings Blue McCue 1 1 3 5 3 8 J
27324 23232 Sarah Levy LK 1A Special Spotted Skip 6 5 11 2 15 N
1003668 35138 Thea Maschalani LK 1B Mr. Pepper Red Dun It 4 5 9 2 10 N
1008028 1007593 Melissa Gelbert LK 1B Kings Big Ella 5 4 9 2 8 N
1010677 1002701 Lukas von Lohr LK 1B Gundels Max 4 5 9 2 8 N
1006028 30819 Melanie Krause LK 1A Purojac 4 4 8 2 12 N
1010959 26919 Alena Coellejan LK 1A AC Holy Little Cowgirl 4 4 8 2 8 N
34944 14398 Laura Stein LK 1A Gunna B Taste 5 5 1 9 N
1003422 30781 Vanessa Groß LK 1A Kings Suga Doc 5 5 1 8 N
1007795 23182 Jan Zweers LK 1A Busy winin chic 5 5 1 4 N
1002280 33365 Anna Emmert LK 1B Golden Royal Macci 4 4 1 3 N
1007126 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 3 3 1 6 N
1007804 31790 Carlotta Rauch LK 1B Jokers Jet Set 3 3 1 5 N
1005508 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Smokin Voodoo Dr 3 3 1 4 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 1A, 1B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1006863 32915 Lil Sturm LK 1A Topsails Ally Dunit 3 3 1 2 N
1007224 1006276 Alina Wolpert LK 1A Shining Woody BB 3 3 1 2 N
1009627 1002701 Lukas von Lohr LK 1B Gatlin Whiz 2 2 1 4 N
33866 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Justalittle Ironman 2 2 1 1 N
1002310 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A TL Johnny Be Good 2 2 1 1 N
1009986 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Smoky Shades of Grey 2 2 1 1 N
1010843 33961 Sophie Paucker LK 1A Skip Smooth Badger 2 2 1 1 N
30455 29543 Isabell Schautes LK 1A Smart Peppy Walker 1 1 1 2 N
1007457 31842 Lisa Dölling LK 1A ND Cash The Guns 1 1 1 N
1002429 26957 Ulrich Boethe LK 1A How Bout This 1 1 1 N
1011094 22506 Christine Fleckenstein LK 1A Smoking Sugar Chick 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure
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1011021 1002636 Julia von Gierke LK 2A Walla Walla Star 5 5 3 1 3 2 19 6 30 J 1
31378 8797 Birga Röhr LK 2A Doubleoak Larkinvest 1 4 4 5 4 18 5 26 J 2
1006608 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Its Ezra Honey Moon 1 5 5 2 1 3 17 6 27 J 3
1000556 26863 Bianka Bienhaus LK 2A Smart Chic Pep 5 1 2 4 12 4 19 J
1005416 1000389 Nicole Helfmann LK 2A MDH One Spat Gun 3 2 3 8 3 9 J
36759 16807 Christina Köhler LK 2A See You Tonite 4 3 7 2 13 N
30580 21314 Tanja Ludwig LK 2A Only Magic Move 2 4 6 2 12 N
1005878 1002142 Jantien Pschaick LK 2B JM Sam for You 1 4 5 2 6 N
1006865 1007353 Zoé Knöß LK 2B Little Red King Cody 2 3 5 2 3 N
35611 27506 Andrea Kohle LK 2A ER Whisper Of Snow 4 4 1 4 N
1005604 26415 Svenja Wolf LK 2A Midnights Red Bambam 3 1 4 2 6 N
1008481 28098 Lynn Troppenz LK 2A La Amanecida El Alejo 3 3 1 4 N
1007768 1000227 Alina Kaup LK 2A MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl 2 2 1 5 N
1006863 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Topsails Ally Dunit 2 2 1 5 N
1002262 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Lu Lil Red Kid 2 2 1 2 N
1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 1 1 1 4 N
1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 1 1 1 4 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship
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1002223 1005732 Lisa Reisacher LK 2B Spark N Mischief 5 3 5 4 17 4 22 J 1
1006608 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Its Ezra Honey Moon 1 2 1 4 4 5 17 6 28 J 2
1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 5 4 4 3 16 4 25 J 3
1000556 26863 Bianka Bienhaus LK 2A Smart Chic Pep 2 1 2 6 11 4 26 J
30580 21314 Tanja Ludwig LK 2A Only Magic Move 6 5 11 2 17 N
36759 16807 Christina Köhler LK 2A See You Tonite 5 3 8 2 14 N
36741 35402 Carla Lacher LK 2A Krymsun Hot Spot 5 2 7 2 12 N
1005878 1002142 Jantien Pschaick LK 2B JM Sam for You 3 4 7 2 8 N
1007768 1000227 Alina Kaup LK 2A MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl 5 5 1 10 N
1006865 1007353 Zoé Knöß LK 2B Little Red King Cody 5 5 1 6 N
35611 27506 Andrea Kohle LK 2A ER Whisper Of Snow 4 1 5 2 12 N
1006863 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Topsails Ally Dunit 4 1 5 2 10 N
26928 1005704 Lucy Schneider LK 2B Ima Smoky Checkmate 3 3 1 8 N
36448 35385 Luisa Munier LK 2A Fly 3 3 1 8 N
1002262 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Lu Lil Red Kid 3 3 1 5 N
1005604 26415 Svenja Wolf LK 2A Midnights Red Bambam 3 3 1 2 N
30275 24985 Viktoria von Gierke LK 2A Leaguers Temptation 2 1 3 2 8 N
1001082 1001403 Vanessa Schenk LK 2A La Amanecido El Silfo 2 2 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 1 1 1 5 N
1005416 1000389 Nicole Helfmann LK 2A MDH One Spat Gun 1 1 1 3 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Trail Horse
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31378 8797 Birga Röhr LK 2A Doubleoak Larkinvest 4 2 4 5 4 19 5 32 J 1
35611 27506 Andrea Kohle LK 2A ER Whisper Of Snow 5 1 3 2 2 13 5 23 J 2
1006608 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Its Ezra Honey Moon 4 2 1 1 2 10 5 10 J 3
36741 35402 Carla Lacher LK 2A Krymsun Hot Spot 5 5 10 2 15 N
30580 21314 Tanja Ludwig LK 2A Only Magic Move 3 5 8 2 10 N
36759 16807 Christina Köhler LK 2A See You Tonite 4 4 8 2 10 N
1002223 1005732 Lisa Reisacher LK 2B Spark N Mischief 4 4 8 2 8 N
1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 4 3 7 2 7 N
1001082 1001403 Vanessa Schenk LK 2A La Amanecido El Silfo 3 3 6 2 11 N
1002329 1000192 Cheyenne Kroeker LK 2A GM Heart Of Joy 5 5 1 7 N
1005190 1006504 Claudia Gräbner-Heeg LK 2A Well Done Dear 4 4 1 7 N
30275 24985 Viktoria von Gierke LK 2A Leaguers Temptation 3 3 1 6 N
36113 13723 Christina Metz LK 2A Blaze The Show 3 3 1 6 N
1005604 26415 Svenja Wolf LK 2A Midnights Red Bambam 2 2 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding
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1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 6 5 5 7 2 25 5 46 J 1
1006608 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Its Ezra Honey Moon 2 4 3 2 4 5 20 6 34 J 2
1005416 1000389 Nicole Helfmann LK 2A MDH One Spat Gun 4 6 7 17 3 35 J 3
32173 30684 Sabrina Schmitt LK 2A Seven Flames 5 6 6 17 3 25 J
1000556 26863 Bianka Bienhaus LK 2A Smart Chic Pep 2 4 5 6 17 4 39 J
1011021 1002636 Julia von Gierke LK 2A Walla Walla Star 2 5 5 5 17 4 24 J
1002223 1005732 Lisa Reisacher LK 2B Spark N Mischief 5 4 2 4 15 4 19 J
35611 27506 Andrea Kohle LK 2A ER Whisper Of Snow 4 1 3 3 11 4 20 J
1006865 1007353 Zoé Knöß LK 2B Little Red King Cody 4 5 9 2 11 N
1006889 28974 Svenje Börker LK 2A Dunnits Magic Jac 3 4 7 2 17 N
1001082 1001403 Vanessa Schenk LK 2A La Amanecido El Silfo 5 2 7 2 15 N
1008481 28098 Lynn Troppenz LK 2A La Amanecida El Alejo 6 6 1 13 N
1002262 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Lu Lil Red Kid 6 6 1 8 N
1003511 1005624 Lisa Fillipp LK 2A Power of Remedy 3 3 6 2 13 N
36448 35385 Luisa Munier LK 2A Fly 5 5 1 13 N
1006863 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Topsails Ally Dunit 4 1 5 2 10 N
1005604 26415 Svenja Wolf LK 2A Midnights Red Bambam 1 4 5 2 7 N
1009033 1011972 Daniela Gey LK 2A MD Smart Little Cody 4 4 1 12 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1005878 1002142 Jantien Pschaick LK 2B JM Sam for You 3 1 4 2 2 N
1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 1 2 3 2 4 N
31378 8797 Birga Röhr LK 2A Doubleoak Larkinvest 2 2 1 7 N
1007897 1010405 Lana Hartung LK 2B PIUS GOT A WIMPY GUN 2 2 1 1 N
1007768 1000227 Alina Kaup LK 2A MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl 1 1 1 6 N
1002329 1000192 Cheyenne Kroeker LK 2A GM Heart Of Joy 1 1 1 4 N
1010383 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Guenter Get Ya Gun 1 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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31378 8797 Birga Röhr LK 2A Doubleoak Larkinvest 1 3 3 2 9 4 9 J 1
1002223 1005732 Lisa Reisacher LK 2B Spark N Mischief 1 2 3 1 7 4 6 J 2
1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 3 3 1 1 N
32173 30684 Sabrina Schmitt LK 2A Seven Flames 1 2 3 2 7 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Superhorse

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 4 4 8 2 9 N 1
1002223 1005732 Lisa Reisacher LK 2B Spark N Mischief 4 4 1 5 N 1
1001082 1001403 Vanessa Schenk LK 2A La Amanecido El Silfo 3 1 4 2 7 N 1
1003511 1005624 Lisa Fillipp LK 2A Power of Remedy 2 2 1 3 N 1
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Wertungsliste HessenTrophy 2025

Stand: 15.07.2025



Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Reining

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 4 4 4 4 16 4 17 J 1
32173 30684 Sabrina Schmitt LK 2A Seven Flames 3 4 7 2 6 N
1006847 1007592 Mia Gelbert LK 2A Whiz Spookadoodledoo 5 5 1 4 N
1006889 28974 Svenje Börker LK 2A Dunnits Magic Jac 5 5 1 3 N
25949 8739 Bernd Jung LK 2A Brave Double Chex 3 3 1 3 N
1010972 1011972 Daniela Gey LK 2A DM Wood Double Great 3 3 1 2 N
1003511 1005624 Lisa Fillipp LK 2A Power of Remedy 2 1 3 2 11 N
1009033 1011972 Daniela Gey LK 2A MD Smart Little Cody 2 2 1 1 N
1010670 1007592 Mia Gelbert LK 2A GP Explosive Wimp 2 2 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Showmanship At Halter

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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35611 27506 Andrea Kohle LK 2A ER Whisper Of Snow 1 4 5 4 3 3 20 6 27 J 1
1007768 1000227 Alina Kaup LK 2A MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl 4 5 5 14 3 16 J 2
1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 2 1 3 6 3 8 J 3
1005613 35180 Sabine Theis LK 2A Tivio Blue Merrylegs 2 2 1 5 3 8 J
30580 21314 Tanja Ludwig LK 2A Only Magic Move 5 6 11 2 14 N
36448 35385 Luisa Munier LK 2A Fly 4 4 8 2 8 N
36741 35402 Carla Lacher LK 2A Krymsun Hot Spot 5 5 1 6 N
35705 1002636 Julia von Gierke LK 2A Chips Lil Suki 3 2 5 2 6 N
30275 24985 Viktoria von Gierke LK 2A Leaguers Temptation 3 2 5 2 5 N
36759 16807 Christina Köhler LK 2A See You Tonite 3 3 1 4 N
34835 17860 Christine Hölzer LK 2A Noticed An I No It 1 1 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1006608 28615 Lucia Ebert LK 2A Its Ezra Honey Moon 1 2 3 4 1 5 5 21 7 36 J 1
1011021 1002636 Julia von Gierke LK 2A Walla Walla Star 4 6 6 1 17 4 28 J 2
32173 30684 Sabrina Schmitt LK 2A Seven Flames 6 3 5 14 3 22 J 3
1000556 26863 Bianka Bienhaus LK 2A Smart Chic Pep 4 4 4 12 3 20 J
1005416 1000389 Nicole Helfmann LK 2A MDH One Spat Gun 3 2 5 2 12 4 23 J
1006406 1008349 Anika Stützer LK 2A Proud to be Ice 2 2 2 4 10 4 21 J
1008481 28098 Lynn Troppenz LK 2A La Amanecida El Alejo 5 4 9 2 15 N
1006889 28974 Svenje Börker LK 2A Dunnits Magic Jac 5 2 7 2 14 N
1006863 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Topsails Ally Dunit 5 1 6 2 8 N
1002262 1003929 Maya Sturm LK 2A Lu Lil Red Kid 5 5 1 7 N
32699 1009756 Madeleine Fleckenstein LK 2A Jewels Little Spook 3 2 5 2 12 N
1007290 35643 Christina Karlein- Gnau LK 2A Elta Like Spook 3 2 5 2 8 N
31378 8797 Birga Röhr LK 2A Doubleoak Larkinvest 4 4 1 7 N
1007768 1000227 Alina Kaup LK 2A MTR ShezaCoolCowgirl 1 3 4 2 10 N
1006865 1007353 Zoé Knöß LK 2B Little Red King Cody 2 2 4 2 3 N
1005878 1002142 Jantien Pschaick LK 2B JM Sam for You 2 2 4 2 2 N
1003511 1005624 Lisa Fillipp LK 2A Power of Remedy 3 3 1 6 N
1005604 26415 Svenja Wolf LK 2A Midnights Red Bambam 3 3 1 5 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 2A, 2B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1007897 1010405 Lana Hartung LK 2B PIUS GOT A WIMPY GUN 3 3 1 2 N
1005190 1006504 Claudia Gräbner-Heeg LK 2A Well Done Dear 1 1 1 5 N
1002329 1000192 Cheyenne Kroeker LK 2A GM Heart Of Joy 1 1 1 3 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure
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36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 29 7 46 J 1
34234 31506 Katharina Sattler LK 3A M. Betunia 3 2 4 6 5 3 23 6 44 J 2
1009721 30494 Selina Römer LK 3A Addicting Expected 5 1 6 12 3 24 J 3
1006974 1007696 Juli Scholz LK 3B TB Golden Bambi 4 2 3 1 10 4 22 J
1007697 1009252 Miriam Herzlinger LK 3B Chicmobster 1 4 2 7 3 22 J
1006014 22491 Alexandra Hinz LK 3A Gunner's Jem 5 5 10 2 11 N
35468 36 Salvatore Lentini LK 3A A Blue Selection 6 6 1 13 N
1003540 31748 Lara Elisa Hoffmann LK 3A RA Right Technique 6 6 1 11 N
27896 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Palacios Vintage 5 5 1 10 N
32498 8711 Monika Phillipps LK 3A Carmel Spotted Rock 4 4 1 4 N
36759 1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 3B See You Tonite 3 1 4 2 5 N
1001791 31638 Laura Pauli LK 3A Peppys Tivio King 3 3 1 10 N
33214 28641 Josefine  Kundmüller LK 3A CK Nathano`s Nemo 3 3 1 4 N
1005604 1012505 Rebekka Herbig LK 3A Midnights Red Bambam 2 2 1 5 N
1001423 26952 Jennifer Martin LK 3A JM Must Be Magic 2 2 1 3 N
1009340 1005605 Eve Becker LK 3A Chic Dry Chex 2 2 1 3 N
1009627 35337 Claudia von Lohr LK 3A Gatlin Whiz 2 2 1 2 N
1007840 1010136 Malin Schlenke LK 3A FM Jac Smart Doc 1 1 1 4 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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35096 33425 Julia El Moussaoui LK 3A Dun it Chocolate 1 1 1 2 N
1008362 15912 Natalie Borowitz LK 3A HC Suddenly Wisely 1 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1006974 1007696 Juli Scholz LK 3B TB Golden Bambi 2 5 6 6 6 25 5 49 J 1
34234 31506 Katharina Sattler LK 3A M. Betunia 5 1 5 4 4 19 5 37 J 2
33866 1005510 Elke Vonrhein LK 3A Justalittle Ironman 5 6 5 16 3 33 J 3
1007697 1009252 Miriam Herzlinger LK 3B Chicmobster 4 5 5 14 3 27 J
27896 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Palacios Vintage 3 6 2 3 14 4 32 J
36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 2 5 2 1 4 14 5 31 J
1009340 1005605 Eve Becker LK 3A Chic Dry Chex 6 6 12 2 15 N
1001791 31638 Laura Pauli LK 3A Peppys Tivio King 7 7 1 16 N
1007840 1010136 Malin Schlenke LK 3A FM Jac Smart Doc 2 4 6 2 18 N
1007935 1010224 Sabrina Klawitter LK 3A Print Whiz Abigailan 4 4 1 6 N
32498 8711 Monika Phillipps LK 3A Carmel Spotted Rock 4 4 1 5 N
29405 1008572 Bianca Wernig LK 3A Juniors Pokerface 3 3 1 9 N
33214 28641 Josefine  Kundmüller LK 3A CK Nathano`s Nemo 3 3 1 7 N
35096 33425 Julia El Moussaoui LK 3A Dun it Chocolate 3 3 1 5 N
1001423 26952 Jennifer Martin LK 3A JM Must Be Magic 2 2 1 6 N
29518 1000623 Carolin Hug LK 3A BFCC Paul 2 2 1 5 N
36759 1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 3B See You Tonite 2 2 1 5 N
1008362 15912 Natalie Borowitz LK 3A HC Suddenly Wisely 2 2 1 3 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1001056 1003204 Sophie Losekam LK 3A Karino 1 1 2 2 15 N
36275 1010924 Sarah Lenhart LK 3B Freckle Whiz Magic 1 1 1 2 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Trail Horse
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36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 5 5 4 3 5 5 27 6 42 J 1
36982 31413 Anja Finkenwirth LK 3A CPH Ostin Always Ice 1 4 5 4 6 20 5 35 J 2
34234 31506 Katharina Sattler LK 3A M. Betunia 4 6 3 1 14 4 23 J 3
31378 30393 Janina Kabot LK 3A Doubleoak Larkinvest 2 2 2 6 3 18 J
27146 1003990 Mara Keim LK 3B Double Oak Brown Sugar 5 3 8 2 14 N
1006014 22491 Alexandra Hinz LK 3A Gunner's Jem 4 2 6 2 10 N
1009340 1005605 Eve Becker LK 3A Chic Dry Chex 2 4 6 2 10 N
27173 4088 Bianca Gruca LK 3A Wage Breeze Gold 5 5 1 8 N
1009707 33641 Nena Ehrmann LK 3A CB RODSRADICALROSE 4 4 1 11 N
1004950 1005820 Susanne Weigelt LK 3A Flame to the Sky 3 1 4 2 14 N
32436 31020 Bärbel Bartonitz LK 3A Isanto 3 3 1 6 N
1000473 1000520 Mandy Walter LK 3A Codys little step 3 3 1 5 N
33866 1005510 Elke Vonrhein LK 3A Justalittle Ironman 2 2 1 4 N
1005924 1006918 Peter Reuter LK 3A Miss Kamikaze Fritz 1 1 1 3 N
1005604 1012505 Rebekka Herbig LK 3A Midnights Red Bambam 1 1 1 3 N
1007935 1010224 Sabrina Klawitter LK 3A Print Whiz Abigailan 1 1 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding
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36982 31413 Anja Finkenwirth LK 3A CPH Ostin Always Ice 7 1 6 7 7 6 34 6 83 J 1
27896 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Palacios Vintage 1 5 3 5 4 2 2 22 7 72 J 2
33866 1005510 Elke Vonrhein LK 3A Justalittle Ironman 3 4 5 5 17 4 51 J 3
1007697 1009252 Miriam Herzlinger LK 3B Chicmobster 5 5 4 14 3 23 J
36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 3 1 2 6 3 21 J
1007935 1010224 Sabrina Klawitter LK 3A Print Whiz Abigailan 6 6 12 2 25 N
1009340 1005605 Eve Becker LK 3A Chic Dry Chex 6 5 11 2 27 N
34234 31506 Katharina Sattler LK 3A M. Betunia 6 3 9 2 26 N
1006014 22491 Alexandra Hinz LK 3A Gunner's Jem 7 2 9 2 25 N
1006974 1007696 Juli Scholz LK 3B TB Golden Bambi 2 6 8 2 14 N
1010225 1008326 Susann Berger  LK 3A Blacklectric Snow 7 7 1 17 N
1005198 22529 Kim Zangerle LK 3A Bay Gunner 6 6 1 16 N
1007840 1010136 Malin Schlenke LK 3A FM Jac Smart Doc 6 6 1 15 N
1006889 1009042 Melanie Kluge LK 3A Dunnits Magic Jac 2 4 6 2 24 N
1006099 28982 Michéle Wallmeroth LK 3A Kings Sir Henry 4 4 1 11 N
33214 28641 Josefine  Kundmüller LK 3A CK Nathano`s Nemo 4 4 1 7 N
33252 28692 Jennifer Faust LK 3A Chromed Whizz Kid 2 2 1 11 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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Stand: 15.07.2025

36033 24719 Bärbel Kolbe LK 3A N Ice Cromed Jac 2 2 1 9 N
36275 1010924 Sarah Lenhart LK 3B Freckle Whiz Magic 2 2 1 3 N
27173 4088 Bianca Gruca LK 3A Wage Breeze Gold 1 1 1 11 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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36982 31413 Anja Finkenwirth LK 3A CPH Ostin Always Ice 3 2 4 2 5 5 21 6 32 J 1
36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 2 2 2 3 1 2 12 6 16 J 2
27896 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Palacios Vintage 3 1 3 7 3 7 J 3
33866 1005510 Elke Vonrhein LK 3A Justalittle Ironman 5 1 6 2 7 N
29405 1008572 Bianca Wernig LK 3A Juniors Pokerface 4 4 1 6 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Reining

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1008197 33943 Christian Röder LK 3A LF Double Lucky Whiz 4 3 3 5 4 3 22 6 26 J 1
1007935 1010224 Sabrina Klawitter LK 3A Print Whiz Abigailan 5 5 5 5 20 4 21 J 2
1003497 27928 Corinna Röder LK 3A Gunners Black Edition 2 2 5 2 4 15 5 26 J 3
34641 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Gunners Ice Age 5 2 7 2 16 N
1005846 1005674 Klaus Mösslein LK 3A Lucifershinersmagnum 1 6 7 2 16 N
1005198 22529 Kim Zangerle LK 3A Bay Gunner 6 6 1 10 N
33866 1005510 Elke Vonrhein LK 3A Justalittle Ironman 2 3 5 2 8 N
1010225 1008326 Susann Berger  LK 3A Blacklectric Snow 4 4 1 8 N
1003497 33943 Christian Röder LK 3A Gunners Black Edition 3 3 1 2 N
1007697 1009252 Miriam Herzlinger LK 3B Chicmobster 1 1 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Showmanship At Halter
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1008362 15912 Natalie Borowitz LK 3A HC Suddenly Wisely 5 5 1 4 N 1
36759 1007851 Romy Köhler  LK 3B See You Tonite 4 4 1 6 N
1004901 1006005 Sarah Scheuner LK 3A Eclipse Las Vegas 3 3 1 5 N
1005924 1006918 Peter Reuter LK 3A Miss Kamikaze Fritz 1 1 1 3 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 3A, 3B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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36982 31413 Anja Finkenwirth LK 3A CPH Ostin Always Ice 3 6 2 5 5 6 5 32 7 62 J 1
27896 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Palacios Vintage 4 4 4 4 4 2 22 6 48 J 2
1007697 1009252 Miriam Herzlinger LK 3B Chicmobster 1 5 5 4 15 4 21 J 3
36030 1012459 Laura-Marie Hohm LK 3A The One That I Want 5 5 3 1 14 4 24 J
1007840 1010136 Malin Schlenke LK 3A FM Jac Smart Doc 2 2 4 3 11 4 25 J
1008003 1010525 Lia Marie  Beutler LK 3B Colonel BN Nightstar 3 3 1 7 3 9 J
1006889 1009042 Melanie Kluge LK 3A Dunnits Magic Jac 5 6 11 2 22 N
1006014 22491 Alexandra Hinz LK 3A Gunner's Jem 6 5 11 2 17 N
1010225 1008326 Susann Berger  LK 3A Blacklectric Snow 6 6 1 13 N
33252 28692 Jennifer Faust LK 3A Chromed Whizz Kid 2 4 6 2 12 N
1007935 1010224 Sabrina Klawitter LK 3A Print Whiz Abigailan 3 2 5 2 12 N
34641 1009597 Julia Jung LK 3A Gunners Ice Age 3 3 1 8 N
28958 31201 Ramona Weigand LK 3A Djbella KB 2 2 1 4 N
1009132 22659 Stefanie Von Bentzel zu Sternau und H SSL Golden Agent 1 1 1 6 N
36765 21950 Inka Steiof-Gebert LK 3A WB Chici Mici Lena 1 1 1 2 N
1006974 1007696 Juli Scholz LK 3B TB Golden Bambi 1 1 1 N

#NV #NV
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure
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1009631 1012147 Miriam Fuchs  LK 4A Snapper Jacs Selma 1 4 3 5 3 1 17 6 25 J 1
1005921 1007529 Jannina Piringer LK 4A Regente XX 2 5 4 11 3 17 J 2
1010750 1014412 Greta Schäfer LK 4B AS Max´s Cowboy 4 3 1 8 3 3 J 3
1007126 30316 Susanne Knaus LK 4A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 1 1 2 4 3 10 J
1011160 1011776 Nicole Herchet LK 4A Invitation N Black 5 5 10 2 14 N
34389 1005621 Amelie Schimmelpfennig LK 4B May Be A Revolution 5 5 10 2 6 N
1006608 1005660 Lilly Ebert LK 4B Its Ezra Honey Moon 5 4 9 2 5 N
1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 6 2 8 2 14 N
32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 4 4 8 2 12 N
1007988 1010490 Lisa-Marie Funk LK 4A Anderl 5 3 8 2 10 N
1007073 1009398 Giulia Götz LK 4A Hidden Star Jayjay 4 4 8 2 8 N
1003148 1000667 Anabell Jung LK 4B Aryan Red Clouds 1 5 6 2 4 N
1002315 1009098 Louisa Radtke LK 4B Kruz And Carry On 3 3 6 2 N
1002262 1005255 Laura Reinhard LK 4B Lu Lil Red Kid 4 4 1 3 N
1003352 23935 Hanna Winter LK 4A ST My Love Supreme 2 2 4 2 2 N
1011163 1012661 Joanna Kunz LK 4A Aerosmith CHB 3 3 1 7 N
1009748 1013125 Louisa-Marie  Güntert-Drummer LK 4A Dapple Apple Annie 3 3 1 5 N
35826 1010585 Romy  Schultz LK 4B UT Little Tanzanite 3 3 1 2 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Western Pleasure

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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Stand: 15.07.2025

36867 1014840 Annika Wübbelsmann LK 4B Thyras O Lena 2 2 1 1 N
1002970 1015220 Kaja Gorzelitz LK 4B Melodys Magic Rose 2 2 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship
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32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 5 7 6 7 25 4 52 J 1
1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 7 6 7 5 25 4 52 J 1
1009631 1012147 Miriam Fuchs  LK 4A Snapper Jacs Selma 4 4 4 5 2 4 23 6 53 J 2
1003148 1000667 Anabell Jung LK 4B Aryan Red Clouds 4 5 2 11 3 16 J 3
1007988 1010490 Lisa-Marie Funk LK 4A Anderl 2 3 1 6 3 24 J
34389 1005621 Amelie Schimmelpfennig LK 4B May Be A Revolution 5 5 10 2 9 N
1009200 1000316 Anja Rietz LK 4A SK One More Smart 6 6 1 13 N
1007073 1009398 Giulia Götz LK 4A Hidden Star Jayjay 1 5 6 2 9 N
1007979 1005702 Mia-Sophie Sellheim LK 4B Missouri Love 3 3 6 2 7 N
1006608 1005660 Lilly Ebert LK 4B Its Ezra Honey Moon 2 4 6 2 7 N
1009648 1012954 Marlen Richtsmeier LK 4B Shiva 121 5 5 1 6 N
1002554 1015331 Lara Schieck LK 4B Cats Covered Nite 5 5 1 5 N
1009936 1013465 Katharina Knabe LK 4A Mainly Whiz Baron 4 1 5 2 16 N
34979 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Miss Montana Cats Lad 4 4 1 8 N
1007696 1014321 Ellie Trageser LK 4B Custommade Pokerface 4 4 1 4 N
1008205 1010788 Anika Hübner LK 4A Colonel Puro Gun 1 3 4 2 21 N
1002315 1009098 Louisa Radtke LK 4B Kruz And Carry On 3 1 4 2 3 N
1010750 1014412 Greta Schäfer LK 4B AS Max´s Cowboy 2 2 4 2 3 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Western Horsemanship

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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1012239 1014830 Nadine  Beck LK 4A Magichook Enterprise 3 3 1 10 N
1009178 1012338 Jacqueline Felstermann LK 4A Cinna 3 3 1 9 N
1011021 1003119 Katja Grün LK 4A Walla Walla Star 3 3 1 7 N
1009273 1012470 Janina Eling LK 4A Peace Of Evidence 3 3 1 1 N
32173 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Seven Flames 2 2 1 N
1011160 1011776 Nicole Herchet LK 4A Invitation N Black 1 1 1 5 N
35826 1010585 Romy  Schultz LK 4B UT Little Tanzanite 1 1 1 2 N
1002262 1005255 Laura Reinhard LK 4B Lu Lil Red Kid 1 1 1 1 N



Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Trail Horse
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1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 4 3 5 12 3 18 J 1
1003148 1000667 Anabell Jung LK 4B Aryan Red Clouds 6 4 10 2 16 N
34389 1005621 Amelie Schimmelpfennig LK 4B May Be A Revolution 6 3 9 2 16 N
36867 1014840 Annika Wübbelsmann LK 4B Thyras O Lena 2 5 7 2 10 N
1007073 1009398 Giulia Götz LK 4A Hidden Star Jayjay 4 3 7 2 8 N
1009648 1012954 Marlen Richtsmeier LK 4B Shiva 121 2 4 6 2 4 N
1006608 1005660 Lilly Ebert LK 4B Its Ezra Honey Moon 3 3 6 2 4 N
1007126 30316 Susanne Knaus LK 4A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 5 5 1 7 N
1009447 1005470 Katharina Stumpf LK 4A JACPOINT CANDYMAN 3 2 5 2 8 N
1008205 1010788 Anika Hübner LK 4A Colonel Puro Gun 4 1 5 2 7 N
1009748 1013125 Louisa-Marie  Güntert-Drummer LK 4A Dapple Apple Annie 4 4 1 4 N
1010064 1013672 Amélie  Langstroff LK 4B ER Pocos Blizzard 4 4 1 3 N
1009178 1012338 Jacqueline Felstermann LK 4A Cinna 1 3 4 2 10 N
32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 3 3 1 3 N
1009273 1012470 Janina Eling LK 4A Peace Of Evidence 2 2 1 5 N
1007979 1005702 Mia-Sophie Sellheim LK 4B Missouri Love 2 2 1 1 N
1009358 1004376 Anja Mayer LK 4A Bo's Son of Joy 1 1 1 3 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding
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32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 7 5 5 7 6 5 35 6 61 J 1
1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 6 7 6 19 3 29 J 2
1010750 1014412 Greta Schäfer LK 4B AS Max´s Cowboy 3 3 2 8 3 12 J 3
1002554 1015331 Lara Schieck LK 4B Cats Covered Nite 5 5 10 2 15 N
1007126 30316 Susanne Knaus LK 4A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 6 3 9 2 17 N
1006608 1005660 Lilly Ebert LK 4B Its Ezra Honey Moon 4 4 8 2 13 N
1006439 1014479 Karl Ludwig Bräuer LK 4A PK Great Snow Berry 6 6 1 15 N
1009447 1005470 Katharina Stumpf LK 4A JACPOINT CANDYMAN 5 1 6 2 16 N
32173 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Seven Flames 2 4 6 2 11 N
1011021 1003119 Katja Grün LK 4A Walla Walla Star 5 5 1 7 N
1002262 1005255 Laura Reinhard LK 4B Lu Lil Red Kid 5 5 1 4 N
1009631 1012147 Miriam Fuchs  LK 4A Snapper Jacs Selma 2 3 5 2 15 N
1000418 1009632 Hannah Schraml LK 4A UT Little Titch 4 4 1 8 N
1010064 1013672 Amélie  Langstroff LK 4B ER Pocos Blizzard 4 4 1 3 N
1009273 1012470 Janina Eling LK 4A Peace Of Evidence 1 3 4 2 11 N
1009200 1000316 Anja Rietz LK 4A SK One More Smart 3 3 1 7 N
1009748 1013125 Louisa-Marie  Güntert-Drummer LK 4A Dapple Apple Annie 3 3 1 7 N
32699 1013844 Maddox Stolzmann LK 4B Jewels Little Spook 3 3 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Ranch Riding

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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36867 1014840 Annika Wübbelsmann LK 4B Thyras O Lena 2 2 1 8 N
1009936 1013465 Katharina Knabe LK 4A Mainly Whiz Baron 2 2 1 6 N
34979 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Miss Montana Cats Lad 2 2 1 4 N
1008763 1013844 Maddox Stolzmann LK 4B Masterprefereblondes 2 2 1 N
1009178 1012338 Jacqueline Felstermann LK 4A Cinna 1 1 1 10 N
1007696 1014321 Ellie Trageser LK 4B Custommade Pokerface 1 1 1 7 N
1010095 1012661 Joanna Kunz LK 4A ITS A RED DUN FRITZ 1 1 1 2 N
1009648 1012954 Marlen Richtsmeier LK 4B Shiva 121 1 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Reining

Pferd # Reiter # Reiter Pferd C
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32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 5 3 4 3 3 5 23 6 24 J 1
1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 5 4 5 4 18 4 21 J 2
1009631 1012147 Miriam Fuchs  LK 4A Snapper Jacs Selma 2 4 2 1 9 4 6 J 3
1007126 30316 Susanne Knaus LK 4A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 4 4 8 2 6 N
32173 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Seven Flames 2 3 5 2 4 N
1006439 1014479 Karl Ludwig Bräuer LK 4A PK Great Snow Berry 2 2 4 2 8 N
1010064 1013687 Marina Langstroff LK 4A ER Pocos Blizzard 1 1 1 1 N
1010095 1012661 Joanna Kunz LK 4A ITS A RED DUN FRITZ 1 1 1 N
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Showmanship At Halter
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1007988 1010490 Lisa-Marie Funk LK 4A Anderl 5 3 4 12 3 7 J 1
1006602 1014596 Leonie Deuerling LK 4B Iresistable Range 2 5 7 2 5 N 3
33273 1014610 Charlotte Fenck LK 4B The Kruzinator 4 4 1 3 N
1003148 1000667 Anabell Jung LK 4B Aryan Red Clouds 1 2 3 2 1 N 1
1009358 1004376 Anja Mayer LK 4A Bo's Son of Joy 1 1 1 3 N 3
1012239 1014473 Daniela Beck LK 4A Magichook Enterprise 1 1 1 N 2
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Leistungsklassengruppe: 4A, 4B, Kategorie: Western Ranch Rail
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32531 1010269 Carolin Will LK 4A Lindas Jac For You 5 4 5 5 6 6 31 6 41 J 1
1001868 35181 Theresa Rung LK 4A Split My Jabba 5 1 4 10 3 18 J 2
1009631 1012147 Miriam Fuchs  LK 4A Snapper Jacs Selma 3 1 2 2 2 10 5 18 J 3
1006608 1005660 Lilly Ebert LK 4B Its Ezra Honey Moon 5 5 10 2 16 N
1011160 1011776 Nicole Herchet LK 4A Invitation N Black 5 3 8 2 14 N
1005921 1007529 Jannina Piringer LK 4A Regente XX 4 3 7 2 9 N
1007126 30316 Susanne Knaus LK 4A BHB GHOST SMOKINGUN 2 3 5 2 7 N
32173 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Seven Flames 2 3 5 2 7 N
1007073 1009398 Giulia Götz LK 4A Hidden Star Jayjay 1 4 5 2 5 N
34979 1004885 Ann-Kristin Wörner-Georg LK 4A Miss Montana Cats Lad 4 4 1 6 N
36867 1014840 Annika Wübbelsmann LK 4B Thyras O Lena 4 4 1 6 N
1011163 1012661 Joanna Kunz LK 4A Aerosmith CHB 4 4 1 6 N
32699 1013844 Maddox Stolzmann LK 4B Jewels Little Spook 3 3 1 5 N
1007696 1014321 Ellie Trageser LK 4B Custommade Pokerface 3 3 1 5 N
1008205 1010788 Anika Hübner LK 4A Colonel Puro Gun 2 2 1 4 N
1009748 1013125 Louisa-Marie  Güntert-Drummer LK 4A Dapple Apple Annie 1 1 1 5 N
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